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Board of County Commissioners
Agenda Request

Agenda ltem #
Requested Meeting Date: 1pst2o22

Title of ltem: Electronic Funds Transfer

REGULAR AGENDA

CONSENT AGENDA

INFORMATION ONLY

Action Requested: Direction Requested

Discussion ltem

Hold Public Hearing*

Approve/Deny Motion

Adopt Resolution (attach draft)
*provide copy of hearing notice that was published

Submitted by:
LoriGrams

Department:
County Treasurer

Presenter (Name and Title):
N/A

Estimated Time Needed:

Summary of lssue

Electronic Funds Transfer thru 111712022

Alternatives, Options, Effects on Others/Comments:

Recom mended Action/Motion :

Financial lmpact:
ls there a cosf assocrafed with this request? Yes No
What is the total cost, with tax and ?$
/s fhis budgeted? Yes No Please Explain:

Legally binding agreements must have County Attorney approval prior to submission.
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ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFER

Thru January L7,2O22Board Meeting January 25,2OZz
Abstract Number Date Amount Reason

2L184
21185

21,L86

2TT88

271,89

2LL9O

21,191,

27792

2t193
2LT94

21195

27L96

2LTg8

27200
21207

12/30/2L
L2/30/21
12/30/2L
L2/30/27
Ll3/22
Ll4/22
Lls/22
L/7/22
7/7/22
L/6/22

7/LO/22
LlL2/22
tl14/22
L/L4/22
7/74/22

5614,6L3.94

5s,ogs.gz
57,L2O.31

5r,779.52

Ssg.zo

s300.00

$95,842.30

5647,019.27

s4,712.06

53,453.42

S16,338.38

S1,265.02

S2,585.45

56Ls,t29.7s
s3,416.55

Payroll Abstract
Auditor Abstract
Auditor Abstract
ManualAbstract

ManualAbstract
ManualAbstract

ManualAbstract

Commissioner Abstract
Auditor Abstract
Manual Abstract

Commissioner Abstract
ManualAbstract
ManualAbstract
PayrollAbstract

Auditor Abstract

$o

Voids/No ACH

21183

2tI87

2tr97

21r99

s2,019,098.49




